Last Updated 12-22-2022.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
NCB-HD Series
Ferrite Chip Beads
High Current, Ultra Low DCR
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747

B
C
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
A 200
Part	Thickness	Max;	A=1.05mm,	B=1.3mm,	C=1.5mm,	D=1.7mm,	E=1.8mm,	K=2.8mm,	L=3.1mm,	N=0.33,		P=0.6mm,	Q	=	0.75mm,	R=0.95mm
Packaging:	TR	=	Tape	and	Reel
0805
Size
NCB-HD
Series
121
Impedance at 100Mhz
3	digit	code;	first	two	digits	are	significant	third	digit	is	no.	of	zeros
F
RoHS Compliant
TR
DC	Current	Rating	(see	standard	values	and	case	size	table)
G
FF H
QY
High reliability. Reliability test meet AEC-Q200, Operating Temperature -55~+150°C	(Blank	for	COOTS	product)
Last Updated 12-22-2022.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
NCB-HD Series
Ferrite Chip Beads
High Current, Ultra Low DCR
Performance Passives By Design
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
9001:2015
CERTIFIED
Page 2
EIA
Size
NIC
P/N
Impedance
at 100MHz
Ω	(±25%	Tol.)
DC
Resistance
Max.	(Ω)
DC
Current
Max.	(mA)
AEC-Q200
NIC P/N
0402
NCB-HD0402P100TR400F 10 0.018 4000 NCB-HD0402P100TR400QYF
NCB-HD0402P300TR300F 30 0.022 3000 NCB-HD0402P300TR300QYF
NCB-HD0402P600TR250F 60 0.032 2500 NCB-HD0402P600TR250QYF
NCB-HD0402P800TR230F 80 0.038 2300 NCB-HD0402P800TR230QYF
NCB-HD0402P121TR200F 120 0.05 2000 NCB-HD0402P121TR200QYF
NCB-HD0402P221TR150F 220 0.095 1500 NCB-HD0402P221TR150QYF
NCB-HD0402P301TR120F 300 0.15 1200 NCB-HD0402P301TR120QYF
NCB-HD0402P471TR110F 470 0.18 1100 NCB-HD0402P471TR110QYF
NCB-HD0402P601TR100F 600 0.2 1000 NCB-HD0402P601TR100QYF
EIA
Size
NIC
P/N
Impedance
at 100MHz
Ω	(±25%	Tol.)
DC
Resistance
Max.	(Ω)
DC
Current
Max.	(mA)
AEC-Q200
NIC P/N
0805
NCB-HD0805A300TR850F 30 0.004 8500 NCB-HD0805A300TR850QYF
NCB-HD0805A700TR600F 70 0.009 6000 NCB-HD0805A700TR600QYF
NCB-HD0805A111TR500F 110 0.013 5000 NCB-HD0805A111TR500QYF
NCB-HD0805A181TR400F 180 0.02 4000 NCB-HD0805A181TR400QYF
NCB-HD0805A331TR280F 330 0.04 2800 NCB-HD0805A331TR280QYF
NCB-HD0805A471TR250F 470 0.05 2500 NCB-HD0805A471TR250QYF
NCB-HD0805A601TR230F 600 0.06 2300 NCB-HD0805A601TR230QYF
NCB-HD0805A102TR160F 1000 0.12 1600 NCB-HD0805A102TR160QYF
EIA
Size
NIC
P/N
Impedance
at 100MHz
Ω	(±25%	Tol.)
DC
Resistance
Max.	(Ω)
DC
Current
Max.	(mA)
AEC-Q200
NIC P/N
0603
NCB-HD0603Q220TR800F 22 0.004 8000 NCB-HD0603Q220TR800QYF
NCB-HD0603R300TR500F 30 0.01 5000 NCB-HD0603R300TR500QYF
NCB-HD0603R600TR400F 60 0.02 4000 NCB-HD0603R600TR400QYF
NCB-HD0603R800TR300F 80 0.03 3000 NCB-HD0603R800TR300QYF
NCB-HD0603R101TR300F 100 0.03 3000 NCB-HD0603R101TR300QYF
NCB-HD0603R121TR300F 120 0.035 3000 NCB-HD0603R121TR300QYF
NCB-HD0603R151TR250F 150 0.04 2500 NCB-HD0603R151TR250QYF
NCB-HD0603R221TR230F 220 0.05 2300 NCB-HD0603R221TR230QYF
NCB-HD0603R301TR220F 300 0.07 2200 NCB-HD0603R301TR220QYF
NCB-HD0603R471TR200F 470 0.09 2000 NCB-HD0603R471TR200QYF
NCB-HD0603R601TR200F 600 0.095 2000 NCB-HD0603R601TR200QYF
NCB-HD0603R102TR150F 1000 0.15 1500 NCB-HD0603R102TR150QYF
EIA
Size
NIC
P/N
Impedance
at 100MHz
Ω	(±25%	Tol.)
DC
Resistance
Max.	(Ω)
DC
Current
Max.	(mA)
AEC-Q200
NIC P/N
1206
NCB-HD1206B300TR1100F 30 0.0025 11000 NCB-HD1206B300TR1100QYF
NCB-HD1206B500TR1200F 50 0.0025 12000 NCB-HD1206B500TR1200QYF
NCB-HD1206B121TR600F 120 0.009 6000 NCB-HD1206B121TR600QYF
NCB-HD1206B271TR450F 270 0.016 4500 NCB-HD1206B271TR450QYF
NCB-HD1206B471TR400F 470 0.02 4000 NCB-HD1206B471TR400QYF
NCB-HD1206B601TR290F 600 0.038 2900 NCB-HD1206B601TR290QYF
NCB-HD1206B801TR250F 800 0.05 2500 NCB-HD1206B801TR250QYF
NCB-HD1206B102TR200F 1000 0.075 2000 NCB-HD1206B102TR200QYF
Last Updated 12-22-2022.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site for latest information.
NCB-HD Series
Ferrite Chip Beads